FRONT BACKMade In Thailand
US Local Service/Inventory
Same Day Shipping
BSM460M-72HBD
LEADING 5%-25% MORE YIELD /
EFFICIENCY UP TO 21.2%
BI-FACIAL MONO PERC 440 W- 460 W
Dimensions:2094*1038*30mm
Weight:28kg
Max. System Voltage: 1500 V (IEC/UL)
PERFORMANCE WARRANTY
GREAT PERFORMANCE AND RELIABILITY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM CERTIFICATES
PRODUCT CERTIFICATES
Enhanced Product Warranty on Materials
and Workmanship*
Bi-facial Perc Half Cut Technology
Better Energy Yield
Power Degradation -0.45%/30 Years Linear Warranty
TUV SUD Anti PID Certificated
IP68 Junction Box/High Water Proof Level
Reduced Hot Spot Risk
15
Years
30
Years
Linear Power Performance Warranty*
*According to the applicable Bluesun
Solar Limited Warranty Statement.
US Warehouse Loca�on: Long Beach, Chicago, New Jersey Etc
A-A
8:1
ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS
Operating Current (Impp/A)
c
Operating Current (Impp/A)
c
t e
2 2
Impp/A Isc/A
166*166mm
s)
2 2
I-V CURVEMECHANICAL SPECIFICATION
Cell Type
Cell Arrangement
Back Glass
3/6
Anodized Aluminium Alloy
IP68
OPERATING CONDITIONS TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
Operating Temperature
Safety Class
Resistance
Connector
Backside Output Ratio*
Pa
II
Temperature Coefficient Isc
TEMPERATURE COEFFICIENT
(Portrait)
327
38.9
8.41
46.8
9.04
337
39.4
8.57
47.3
9.21
341
39.6
8.62
47.5
9.27
455
42.2
10.79
50.6
11.43
20.9
460
42.4
10.86
50.8
11.50
21.2
B-B
8:1
MOUNTING HOLE
8:1
I
I
BB
A
A
2
6
8
12
2
6
8
12
2 2 2 2 2
Cu
rre
nt
 (A
)
Cu
rre
nt
 (A
)
Po
we
r (
W
)
Packing Configuration (1)
Packing Configuration (for
BSM440M-72HBD
US Warehouse Loca�on: Long Beach, Chicago, New Jersey Etc